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 Development sites submitting data to the programme 

 

Organisation Email contact 
 

1. Alder Hey Children’s NHS FT  Debra Walker: debra.walker@alderhey.nhs.uk 

2. Belford                                    Alex Kelso: alex.kelso@nhs.net 

3. BMI Healthcare                                                                     Anne Iveson: Anne.Iveson@bmihealthcare.co.uk 

4. Calderdale and Huddersfield NHS FT                                Anita Hill: Anita.Hill@CHT.NHS.UK 

5. Central Manchester University Hospitals NHS FT          Kathryn Griffiths: Kathryn.Griffiths@cmft.nhs.uk 

6. Colchester Hospital University NHS FT                            Richard Needle: 
Richard.Needle@colchesterhospital.nhs.uk 

7. County Durham & Darlington FTs                                      Graeme Kirkpatrick: 
Graeme.Kirkpatrick@cddft.nhs.uk 

8. East Lancashire Hospitals NHS Trust                                  Vince Goodey: vince.goodey@elht.nhs.uk 

9. Frimley Park Hospital NHS FT                                              Elizabeth Howells: elizabeth.howells@fph-tr.nhs.uk  

10. Hampshire Hospitals NHS FT                                               Ruth Whale: Ruth.Whale@hhft.nhs.uk 

11. King's College Hospital NHS FT        Raliat Onatade: Raliat.onatade@nhs.net 

12. Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust          Andrew Lowey: Andrew.Lowey@leedsth.nhs.uk 

13. Milton Keynes Hospital NHS FT                                           Jill McDonald: jill.mcdonald@mkhospital.nhs.uk 

14. New Victoria Hospital                                                            Fiona Maclean: fiona.maclean2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

15. NHS Grampian Acute Services                                             Sandy Thomson: sandy.thomson@nhs.net 

16. NHS Tayside                                                                             Frances Rooney: frances.rooney@nhs.net 

17. North Bristol NHS Trust Jon Standing: Jon.Standing@nbt.nhs.uk 

18. North Middlesex University Hospital NHS Trust               Sarla Drayan: Sarla.Drayan@nmh.nhs.uk 

19. North West London Hospitals NHS Trust                           Inderjit Sanghera: Inderjit.sanghera@nhs.net 

20. Northumbria Healthcare NHS FT                                          David Campbell: 
David.Campbell@northumbria-healthcare.nhs.uk 

21. Nuffield Health                                                                         Karen Harrowing: 
Karen.Harrowing@nuffieldhealth.com 

22. Royal Brompton and Harefield NHS FT                               Catherine Bouchard: C.Bouchard@rbht.nhs.uk  

23. Royal Derby NHS FT                                                                  Clive Newman: clive.newman1@nhs.net 

24. Royal Liverpool and Broadgreen University 
Hospitals NHS Trust           

 Sally James: sally.james@rlbuht.nhs.uk                                

25. Southport and Ormskirk NHS trust                                         Adrian Brown: adrianbrown@nhs.net   

26. Sunderland NHS FT                                                                      Jill Holden: jill.Holden@chsft.nhs.uk       

27. Sussex Community NHS Trust                                                   Iben Altman: i.altman@nhs.net  

28. Luton and Dunstable University Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust                                

Cathy Geeson: Cathy.Geeson@ldh.nhs.uk 

29. Aintree University Hospitals NHS FT                                        Dave Thornton: 
DAVE.THORNTON@aintree.nhs.uk 

30. University Hospitals Bristol NHS FT                                          Kevin Gibbs: Kevin.Gibbs@uhbristol.nhs.uk 

31. Wirral University Teaching Hospitals                                       Pippa Roberts: p.roberts3@nhs.net  

32. Wishaw General Hospital                                                            Helen Barclay: Helen.Barclay@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

33. Wrexham Maelor Hospital, Betsi Cadwaladr,                        
University Health Board   

Sue Lord: SUE.LORD@wales.nhs.uk 

34. Western Isles Hospital                                                                       Dawn Tiernan: dawn.tiernan@nhs.net 

35. University Hospital Southampton NHS FT                                 Sharron Millen: sharron.millen@uhs.nhs.uk 
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Anne Bithell             Chief of Staff Pharmacy & Medicine Management      Betsi Cadwaladr University Health 
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Linda Dodds             Director, Medicines Use and Safety Division               

East and South East England Specialist Pharmacy 

Services 

 

West Kent PCT 

Dawn Farmer            Clinical Pharmacy Manager                                             Hairmyres Hospital East Kilbride, 

NHS Lanarkshire 

Raliat Onatade                    Deputy Director of Pharmacy, Clinical Services 

 

King's College Hospital NHS FT    

Catherine Picton                        Pharmacist consultant, Healthcare Delivery and 

Management            

    

Author commissioned by the Royal 

Pharmaceutical Society 

Frances Rooney                                 Deputy Director of Pharmacy     

               

NHS Tayside 

Dave Thornton                                         Principal Pharmacist, Clinical Services                              Aintree University Hospitals NHS 

FT        

                                      

RPS team 
 

Andreia Bruno             Professional Frameworks Lead 

Catherine Duggan        Director of Professional Development and Support 

Miriam Gichuhi            Professional Support Pharmacist 

Meghna Joshi               Pharmacist consultant, commissioned by the Royal Pharmaceutical Society 
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